Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association

Ward: 2

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd
Address Date

NW Expressway & N Portl 2025-01-02
40XX NW 61st St 2025-01-02
40XX NW 61st St 2025-01-02

NW Expressway & N Portl 2025-01-17
NW Expressway & N Portl 2025-01-18
N Portland Ave & NW Expr 2025-01-18
N Portland Ave & NW Expr 2025-01-18
38XX NW 62nd St 2025-01-22
NW Expressway & N Portl 2025-01-26
NW 63rd St & N Warren A 2025-01-31

North Coronado Heights

Total incidents reported for neighborhood association North Coronado Heights

Reporting Dates: 1/1/2025 to 1/31/2025

West: Warren

Description

White Collar
White Collar

Traffic
Traffic

Domestic Violence

South: NW 58th East: Portland
Time  Offense
1735  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER
1843  26C - IMPERSONATION
1843  26G - HACKING / COMPUTER INVASION
0836  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER
0030  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER
0303  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER
0500  13B - SIMPLE ASSAULT
1500  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / IMPOUNDED VEHICLE Traffic
1210  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER
1955  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER

Monday, February 17, 2025

Division
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner

Hefner

Case Number

2025-0000408
2025-0000322
2025-0000322
2025-0005038
2025-0005202
2025-0005245
2025-0005261
2025-0007914
2025-0007199
2025-0008561



