Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association North Coronado Heights

Ward: 2

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd	;	South: NW	V 58th	East: Portland	West: Warre	en		
Address	Date	Time	Offense			Description	Division	Case Number
NW Expressway & N Portl	2025-01-02	1735	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER			Hefner	2025-0000408
40XX NW 61st St	2025-01-02	1843	26C - IMPERSON	IATION		White Collar	Hefner	2025-0000322
40XX NW 61st St	2025-01-02	1843	26G - HACKING	/ COMPUTER INVASION		White Collar	Hefner	2025-0000322
NW Expressway & N Portl	2025-01-17	0836	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER			Hefner	2025-0005038
NW Expressway & N Portl	2025-01-18	0030	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER		Traffic	Hefner	2025-0005202
N Portland Ave & NW Expr	2025-01-18	0303	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER		Traffic	Hefner	2025-0005245
N Portland Ave & NW Expr	2025-01-18	0500	13B - SIMPLE AS	SAULT		Domestic Violence	Hefner	2025-0005261
38XX NW 62nd St	2025-01-22	1500	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / IMPOUNDED VEHICLE		Traffic	Hefner	2025-0007914
NW Expressway & N Portl	2025-01-26	1210	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER			Hefner	2025-0007199
NW 63rd St & N Warren A	2025-01-31	1955	INCIDENT- TRAFF	FIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER			Hefner	2025-0008561

10

Total incidents reported for neighborhood association North Coronado Heights

Reporting Dates: 1/1/2025 to 1/31/2025 Monday, February 17, 2025